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LALA 

PROGRAM 
5 modules 3 modules  1 module 

Tuition  $                  8.750,00   $                  5.250,00   $                  1.750,00  

Admistrative Fee  $                      275,00   $                      200,00   $                     100,00  

Housing  $                  3.175,00   $                  1.725,00   $                     725,00  

Excursions**  $                      250,00   $                      150,00   $                     100,00  

Total  $                12.450,00   $                  7.325,00   $                 2.675,00  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

LALA 

PROGRAM 
5 modules 3 modules  1 module 

Tuition  $                  8.750,00   $                  5.250,00   $                  1.750,00  

Adm Fee  $                      275,00   $                      200,00   $                     100,00  

Housing  $                  3.175,00   $                  1.725,00   $                     725,00  

Excursions**  $                      250,00   $                      150,00   $                     100,00  

Total  $                12.450,00   $                  7.325,00   $                 2.675,00  

 

*Note: If you are interested in mixing GAIAS modules please contact Nabih Dahik 

(ndahikq@usfq.edu.ec) 

**Note: Excursions are inside Quito.  

Art and social justice, the hip hop movement and the urban identity of young people. 

The urban expansion of Quito and the survival of traditional rural communities in Pintag 

The route of gender and social justice. 

Excursions are subject to change 

 

 

 
 

 

 

LALA Latin American Liberal Arts  
 Fees 2018- 2019* 

 
 

FALL 2018 
 

 

Dates: August 13th – December 7th 

Application deadline: June 1st 2018 
 

SPRING 2019 

Dates: January 7th - May 3rd 2019 

Application deadline: October 25th 2019 
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FALL 2018 
 
 

Dates: August 13th – December 7th 

Application deadline: June 1st 2018 

 

 

 

*Subject to change 

**Gaias classes have additional excursion costs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, June 29 Last day of class registration with no fees 

Monday, July 2 Late registration fee $50 (first time registration) 

Monday, August 13 Campus Tour/Distribution of SIM card for cell phone 

Monday, August 13 to Friday, August 

17 
Spanish class 

Tuesday, August 14 LALA program orientation 

Wednesday, August 15 Visa application if needed  

Thursday, August 16 Quito City Tour  

Friday, August 17 International Students Orientation* 

Monday, August 20 
Module 1 starts  

(Globalization or Wildlife Conservation Biology**) 

Monday, September 10 
Module 2 starts 

(International Politics or Service Learning) 

Monday, October 1 
Module 3 starts 

(Andean Anthropology) 

Saturday, October 6 to Sunday, 

October 14 
Mid-semester break 

Monday, October 29 
Module 4 starts 

(Conservation Biology or Geographical Info System) 

Monday, November 19 
Module 5 starts 

(International Ethics) 

Saturday, December 8 Departure date 
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SPRING 2019 

 
Dates: January 7th - May 3rd 2019 

Application deadline: October 25th 2019 

 

 

 

Thursday, November 29 Last day of class registration with no fees 

Friday, November 30 Late registration fee $50 (first time registration) 

Monday, January 7 Campus Tour/Distribution of SIM card for cell phone 

Monday, January 7 to Friday, 

January 11 
Spanish class 

Tuesday, January 8 LALA program orientation 

Wednesday, January 9 Visa application if needed  

Thursday, January 10 Quito City Tour 

Friday, January 11 International Students Orientation 

Monday, January 14 Module 1 starts 

 (Latin American Economics or Wildlife Conservation Biology**) 

Monday, February 4 
Module 2 starts 

(International History or Service Learning) 

Monday, February 25 
Module 3 starts 

(Human Ecology) 

Saturday, March 2 to Sunday, March 

10 
Mid-semester break 

Monday, March 25 
Module 4 starts 

(Sexuality and Gender) 

Monday, April 15 
Module 5 starts 

(International Relations or Geographical Info System) 

Saturday, May 4 Departure date 

Sunday, May 5  Optional LIRA program *** 

 

 

 

* Subject to change 

**Gaias classes have additional excursion costs 

***The Lira program has an additional cost 
 

 

 


